FT(AH-A)@2021/08 – 10.08.2021
Furutec Busduct System is the result of
cumulative years of research and
manufacturing experience. It offers a broad
range of busduct systems in a variety of
applications and market segments as the
products meet the high expectations and
specification of customers.

(BIM) on construction projects
Exporting an accurate and error-free busduct BOQ from REVIT drawings within
seconds compared to the conventional and time-consuming way.
Furutec’s Building Information Modelling (BIM) is ready for a better and more effective project fulfilment.
Physical Data
Busduct Straight Feeder
Busduct
Rating
Product
Code
A
(mm)
Figure
Weight (kg/meter)
3P3W 3P3W+50%E 3P4W 3P4W+50%E
500A AH-500A 90
1
5.4 5.6 5.9 6.1
630A AH-630A 100 6.0 6.3 6.6 6.9
800A AH-800A 115 7.0 7.3 7.7 8.1
1000A AH-1000A 135 8.5 9.1 9.7 10.2
1250A AH-1250A 160 10.7 11.4 12.3 13.1
1600A AH-1600A 195 13.3 14.4 15.6 16.6
2000A AH-2000A 245 17.1 18.5 20.1 21.5
2500A AH-2500A 305 20.8 22.5 24.5 26.2
Busduct
Rating
Product
Code
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
Figure
Weight (kg/meter)
3P3W 3P3W+50%E 3P4W 3P4W+50%E
3200A AH2-3200A 195 450
2
26.7 28.8 31.1 33.2
3500A AH2-3500A 245 550 31.1 33.4 36.1 38.4
4000A AH2-4000A 245 550 34.2 37.0 40.2 43.1
4500A AH2-4500A 305 670 39.6 42.7 46.2 49.3
5000A AH2-5000A 305 670 41.7 45.0 48.9 52.3
Note: The above is subject to changes without prior notice
Physical Data
Busduct
Rating